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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Emitt Potter           M1014          1/8    6:28        6:28
2     Justin Bledsue         M1014          2/8    7:13        7:13
3     Trinity Jenson         F1014         1/14    7:16        7:16
4     Angelina Alekseyenko   F1014         2/14    7:42        7:42
5     Mary Workman           F1014         3/14    7:43        7:43
6     Sam Brandt             M0109         1/15    7:43        7:43
7     Sara Rogers            F2635         1/15    7:43        7:43
8     Rachel Brandt          F2635         2/15    7:44        7:44
9     Mark Workman           M1014          3/8    7:53        7:53
10    Tyler Rogers           M0109         2/15    8:16        8:16
11    Taylor Reid            F1014         4/14    8:19        8:19
12    Andrew Middleton       M1014          4/8    8:23        8:23
13    Lisi Benjamin          F0109         1/22    8:34        8:34
14    Spencer Frey           M0109         3/15    8:39        8:39
15    Bethany Pool           F0109         2/22    8:40        8:40
16    Zane Cox               M0109         4/15    8:48        8:48
17    Jackson Williams       M0109         5/15    8:52        8:52
18    Elijah Gerig           M0109         6/15    8:56        8:56
19    Jaime Metzker          F2635         3/15    8:57        8:57
20    Alexis Depaz           F0109         3/22    8:58        8:58
21    Jackson Miller         M0109         7/15    9:00        9:00
22    Matthew Da Silva       M0109         8/15    9:07        9:07
23    Cassidy Jones          F0109         4/22    9:10        9:10
24    Rowan Jones            M0109         9/15    9:17        9:17
25    Chloe Waring           F1014         5/14    9:22        9:22
26    Lorelai Morse          F0109         5/22    9:23        9:23
27    Sierra Borst           F0109         6/22    9:23        9:23
28    Hailey Weiss           F0109         7/22    9:24        9:24
29    David Weiss            M2635          1/2    9:24        9:24
30    Makai Metzker          M0109        10/15    9:26        9:26
31    Jaxson Pool            M0109        11/15    9:35        9:35
32    Lauren Dannen          F0109         8/22    9:36        9:36
33    Kristin Jones          F3644          1/6    9:37        9:37
34    Kim Garcia             F3644          2/6    9:37        9:37
35    Rizzy Wieser           F1014         6/14    9:40        9:40
36    Michelle Deveney       F1014         7/14    9:41        9:41
37    Trinity Fenner         F1014         8/14    9:43        9:43
38    Bryan Williams         M3644          1/4    9:44        9:44
39    Sadie Voight           F0109         9/22    9:53        9:53
40    Emma Jones             F0109        10/22    9:53        9:53
41    Pam Jones              F3644          3/6   10:04       10:04
42    Michael Deveney        M3644          2/4   10:04       10:04
43    Hayden Dair            M0109        12/15   10:22       10:22
44    Abby Brandt            F0109        11/22   10:27       10:27
45    Tony Brandt            M2635          2/2   10:27       10:27
46    Lucy Van Tress         F0109        12/22   10:33       10:33
47    Courtney Van Tress     F2635         4/15   10:34       10:34
48    Annie Latimer          F1014         9/14   10:37       10:37
49    Erica Miller           F2635         5/15   10:38       10:38
50    Aiden Metzker          M0109        13/15   10:38       10:38
51    Katie Middleton        F1014        10/14   10:42       10:42
52    Jillian Reid           F2635         6/15   10:44       10:44
53    Sadie Latimer          F0109        13/22   10:46       10:46
54    Rebekah Jefferson      F0109        14/22   10:48       10:48
55    Kelli Lane             F0109        15/22   10:53       10:53
56    Maggie Kenyon          F0109        16/22   11:00       11:00
57    Kelli Clark            F2635         7/15   11:36       11:36
58    Brianna Clark          F0109        17/22   11:37       11:37
59    Rhys Lewis             M0109        14/15   11:47       11:47
60    Heidi Lewis            F3644          4/6   11:48       11:48
61    Rebecca Prince         F1014        11/14   11:51       11:51
62    Aryana Baker           F0109        18/22   11:51       11:51
63    Malek Lucas            M1014          5/8   11:53       11:53
64    Ashleigh Hageman       F0109        19/22   11:55       11:55
65    Javier Ibarra          M1014          6/8   11:56       11:56
66    Porter Dair            M0109        15/15   12:44       12:44
67    Megan Dair             F3644          5/6   12:45       12:45
68    Sadie Dannen           F0109        20/22   13:00       13:00
69    Robin Whitlock         F4555          1/5   13:02       13:02
70    John Whitlock          M4555          1/1   13:03       13:03
71    Kathee Sanders         F2635         8/15   14:22       14:22
72    Christian Breese       F1014        12/14   14:23       14:23
73    Gage Busse             M1014          7/8   14:49       14:49
74    Hailee Busse           F0109        21/22   15:17       15:17
75    Krystal Webster        F2635         9/15   15:20       15:20
76    Patti McKnight         F5665          1/5   15:56       15:56
77    Penny Richardson       F6699          1/3   16:27       16:27
78    Faith Rieke            F5665          2/5   17:44       17:44
79    Shirley Harvey         F6699          2/3   17:44       17:44
80    Mindy Utley            F2635        10/15   17:47       17:47
81    Linda Hutchins         F2635        11/15   17:47       17:47
82    Kathyron Parsons       F5665          3/5   17:49       17:49
83    Shelly Noble           F4555          2/5   17:54       17:54
84    Carolyn Vandiver       F6699          3/3   17:54       17:54
85    Kim Ketcham            F4555          3/5   18:06       18:06
86    Dennis Muscato         M5665          1/2   18:07       18:07
87    Jeannie Davis          F4555          4/5   18:07       18:07
88    Michelle Steinhebel    F2635        12/15   18:11       18:11
89    Tammy Brown            F4555          5/5   18:11       18:11
90    Ross Sutherland        M5665          2/2   18:11       18:11
91    Paula Crone                           0/0   18:13       18:13
92    Louise Muscato         F5665          4/5   18:13       18:13
93    Ken Howard                            0/0   18:21       18:21
94    Lanaya Williams        F1014        13/14   18:25       18:25
95    Amy Leopard            F1014        14/14   18:25       18:25
96    Mark Sah               M3644          3/4   18:35       18:35
97    Jaime Servin           F2635        13/15   19:16       19:16
98    Sean Briggs            M3644          4/4   19:16       19:16
99    Cydney Wolf            F2635        14/15   19:17       19:17
100   Amelia Servin          F2635        15/15   19:17       19:17
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101   Bethany Sah            F3644          6/6   19:21       19:21
102   Galilee Sah            F0109        22/22   19:21       19:21
103   Joyce Denver           F5665          5/5   20:07       20:07
104   Zyen Denver            M1014          8/8   20:08       20:08
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